PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
SPECSHEET
APPLICATION
Protection Double rail safety gate up to 3 meter.
Environment
Around loading docks
Around loading pits
Features

275
275
233
233
14.504 x
COMPLIANCE
Designed to meet
OSHA* requirements
The top edge height of top rail 110cm is above the walking surface 
The midrail is at 50cm above walking surface 
The gate is capable of withstanding 90 kg force applied in a downward or outward direction. The deflection during the test of the
top rail may not cause the top rail to be lower than 99cm above walking surface. 
No sharp edges; smooth surface 
* OSHA 1910.29 B Fall protection systems and falling object protection-criteria and practices.
Reference Description Inner width (L) Height when open (H) Weight
DG2500-1800-S201YEZ Dock gate force 1800 - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 1800 mm  3245 mm 91,3 kg
DG2500-2100-S201YEZ Dock gate force 2100 - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 2100 mm 3545 mm 91,8 kg
DG2500-2400-S201YEZ Dock gate force 2400 - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 2400 mm 3845 mm 94,4 kg
DG2500-2700-S201YEZ Dock gate force 2700 - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 2700 mm 4145 mm 95,7 kg
DG2500-3000-S201YEZ Dock gate force 3000 - YE - ZC - (including 2 posts) 3000 mm 4445 mm 97,2 kg
DRAWING AND DIMENSIONS - DOCK GATE FORCE